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Sonn- und Feiertag

Std. | Minuten

IO~

1
1

Samstag
Std. | Minuten

Am Neumuhler See

Richtung: Lankow-Siedlung

LLOMN~NMS

1
1

Giiltig ab 29.07.2017
Montag bis Freitag

Std. | Minuten

13

Haltestellen
Fahrzeit in Min.
Haltestellen
Fahrzeit in Min.

543
647
722
13/45
14115

AMNS2



